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24x12.00-12 4PR

TYRE TECHNICAL SHEET

Not suitable for highway use

+/- 5%

Tyre Information 

Tyre size 

Product code  

Tread pattern  

Ply rating

 

24x12.00-12  

01/12/241200/T4/RWT241 

Turf 24  

4

 

583 

257 

10.5 

12 

9.7 

8

Dimensional Data 

Mounted diameter (mm) 

Mounted width (mm)

Rim width (inch)  

Rim diameter (inch)

Tyre weight (kg)  

Tread depth (mm)

Inflation and Load Data 

Rated pressure (PSI)

Rated load (kg)  

Rated speed

Performance Data 

Rolling circ. (mm) 

Static load radius (mm)  

Deflection

20 

775 

-

- 

- 

- 

Richard Hull | Tecnical Director

DRIVEN BY SUPERIOR STRENGTH, QUALITY AND VALUE

Thick shoulder rubber gives  
class-leading puncture resistance 

Shallow tread and rounded  
shoulders to minimise marking 

Built using the most robust  
carcass in its class 

 

 

Advanced engineering


